

NEL/BSE/22/2018

28th April,2018

Corporate Relationship Department .

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.

1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400 001

Sir,

Kind Attn.: Mr. Rakesh Parekh

Sub.

: Revised disclosure under Regulation 7(2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 pertaining to Kanchanben N Shah

Ref

: Code-508989

We refer to your email dated 27th April, 2018 asking us to submit revised disclosure under Regulation 7(2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 filed by the company pertaining to Kanchanben N Shah.

We accordingly submit revised disclosure under Regulation 7(2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 pertaining to Kanchanben N Shah.

You are requested to take note of the above and acknowledge the receipt .

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR NAVNEET EDUCATION LTD.

AMIT D. BUCH

COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl: As above

FORM C

Securities and Exchnage Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company : Navneet Education Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE060A01024

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

| Name,PAN,CIN/DIN,& address with contact nos | Category of person (Promoters/& MP/Directors /immediate relatives to /others-etc.) | | | Securities acquired /Disposed | | | /disposal | | advice/acquistion of | | intimation to company | Mode of acquistion/disposal(on-market-purchase/public/rights/preferential-offer/off market/lnter-se-transfer,esops etc.) | |
|--|---|--|-----------------------------|---|--------|-------|-----------|---------------|-----------------------------|------------|-----------------------|--|--|
| | | Type of security (For eg Shares,warrant s,Convertible Debenture etc.) | No and % of shareholding | Type of security (For eg Shares,warran ts,Convertible Debenture etc.) | | Value | | security (For | No and % of shareholding | From | То | , | |
| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 |
| Navin N Shah PAN: AJBPS2347A Kanchanben N Shah C/o. Navneet Bhavan, Bhavani Shankar Road, Dadar (W),Mumbai-400028. Tel: 022 - 66626565 | Promoters | Shares | 292975 (0.13%) | Shares | 292975 | Nil | sale | Shares | Nil | 02/04/2018 | 02/04/2018 | 03/04/2018 | off market - Shares transferred to Joint holder (namely Smt Kanchanben N Shah) of Demat Account holder for further transmitting these shares to legatees as per Will of Late Shri Navin N Shah. |
| Total | - | - | 292975 (0.13%) | Shares | 292975 | - | Sale | Shares | r - | - | <u> </u> | 2= | - |



Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as

| | Exchange on which the trade was executed | | | | | | | | |
|----------|--|----------------|------------------------|----------------|------------------------|-----|--|--|--|
| Type of | | | | | | | | | |
| contract | specifications | | | | | | | | |
| | | Notional Value | Number of units | Notional Value | Number of units | | | | |
| | | | (contracts * lot size) | | (contracts * lot size) | | | | |
| 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Nil | Nil | Nil | Nil | Nil | Nil | Nil | | | |
| | , | | | | | | | | |

For Navneet Education Ltd

Amit D Buch

Company Secretary

Date : 04/04/2018 Place : Mumbai



FORM C

Securities and Exchnage Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company : Navneet Education Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE060A01024

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

| Name,PAN,CIN/DIN,& address with contact nos | Category of person (Promoters/K MAP/Directors /immediate- relatives to- /others-etc.) | | | Securities acquired /Disposed | | | | | advice/acquistion of | | intimation to company | Mode of acquistion/disposal(on-market-purchase/public/rights/preferential-offer/off market/Inter-setransfer,esops etc.) | |
|--|--|--------|-----------------------------|---|--------|-------|-----|---------------|-----------------------------|------------|-----------------------|---|--|
| | | | No and % of shareholding | Type of security (For eg Shares,warran ts,Convertible Debenture etc.) | No. | Value | | security (For | No and % of shareholding | From | То | | |
| 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 |
| Kanchanben N Shah PAN: AADPS6535K C/o. Navneet Bhavan, Bhavani Shankar Road, Dadar (W),Mumbai-400028. Tel: 022 - 66626565 | Promoters | Shares | 1940283 (0.83%) | | 292975 | Nil | Buy | Shares | 2233258 (0.96%) | 02/04/2018 | 02/04/2018 | 03/04/2018 | off market - Shares acquired by Joint holder (namely Smt Kanchanben N Shah) of Demat Account holder for further transmitting these shares to legatees as per Will of Late Shri Navin N Shah. |
| Total | - | (4) | 1940283 (0.83%) | Shares | 292975 | - | | | 2233258 (0.96%) | - | | = | - |





Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as

| | Exchange on which | | | | | |
|----------|-------------------|----------------|------------------------|----------------|------------------------|-----|
| | the trade was | | | | | |
| | executed | | | | | |
| Type of | Sell | | | | | |
| contract | specifications | | | | | |
| | | Notional Value | Number of units | Notional Value | Number of units | |
| | | | (contracts * lot size) | | (contracts * lot size) | |
| 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 |
| | | | | | | |
| Nil | Nil | Nil | Nil | Nil | Nil | Nil |
| | | | | | | |

For Navneet Education Ltd

Amit D Buch Company Secretary

Date: 04/04/2018 Place: Mumbai

